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Claim for U1 / U2 First Time Principals’ Development Release
	School information 

	School name
	
	School no. 
	

	Contact email
	

	Principal details

	Principal’s name
	 
	MOE number
	 

	Start date of first principal position
	

	Development Release Details
Please provide exact dates and reasons such as Online Learning, Working with a Mentor, Attended Course, Leadership & Management or Professional Learning Group. These dates must have already occurred.

	Release Day 
	Date
	Reason

	1
	 	 
	2
	 	 
	3
	 	 
	4
	 	 
	5
	 	 
	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	

	Certification
I certify that the information on this form, to the best of my knowledge, is true and correct in every particular.

	Principal’s name
	 	Date
	 
	Principal’s signature
	



U1 / U2 First Time Principal Release
Send to: resourcing@education.govt.nz 
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